ﬂ (I I Zentrum fiir Europaische

Karlsruher Institut fiir Technologie Wirtschaftsforschung GmbH

2nd KIT-ZEW-Workshop
“The Economics of Science”

April, 10" 2013

Centre for European Economic Research
L 7,1 68161 Mannheim
Raum 1

GEFORDERT VOM

% Bundesministerium
fiir Bild
ul:{d I;orlégﬁung DLR Projekttriger



Agenda
8:55-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:30

Welcome
Friedhelm Pfeiffer, Berthold U. Wigger

“Compensation for transitory and permanent earnings risk in
the German labor market”
Bethlehem A. Argaw, Michael F. Maier

“The effects of tuition fees on transitions from high school to
university - Empirical evidence from Germany”
Kerstin Bruckmeier

Coffee Break

“Rewards and performance - A comparison across
creative and simple tasks”
Christiane Bradler, Arne Jonas Warnke

“Does distance matter? Tuition Fees and Enrolment of
First-Year Students at German Public Universities”
Georg-Benedikt Fischer

Lunch Break at ,,Heller’s Restaurant*

“Up or Out: Research Incentives and Career Prospects of
Postdocs in Germany”
Ute Schulze, Guest speaker

“Field of Study, Qualification Mismatch, and Wages: Sort-
ing Matters!”
Francesco Berlingieri

Coffee Break

“The professional partnership: An alternative model for uni-
versity governance reform in Germany”
Nancy Edwards

“Skill mismatch of graduates: Assessing the role of
family background”
Daniel Erdsiek



