



2nd KIT-ZEW-Workshop "The Economics of Science"

April, 10th 2013

Centre for European Economic Research L 7, 1 68161 Mannheim Raum 1

GEFÖRDERT VOM





8:55-9:00	Welcome Friedhelm Pfeiffer, Berthold U. Wigger
9:00-9:45	"Compensation for transitory and permanent earnings risk in the German labor market" Bethlehem A. Argaw, Michael F. Maier
9:45-10:30	"The effects of tuition fees on transitions from high school to university - Empirical evidence from Germany" Kerstin Bruckmeier
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:45	"Rewards and performance - A comparison across creative and simple tasks" Christiane Bradler, Arne Jonas Warnke
11:45-12:30	"Does distance matter? Tuition Fees and Enrolment of First-Year Students at German Public Universities" Georg-Benedikt Fischer
12:30-14:00	Lunch Break at "Heller's Restaurant"
14:00-14:45	"Up or Out: Research Incentives and Career Prospects of Postdocs in Germany" Ute Schulze, Guest speaker
14:45-15:30	"Field of Study, Qualification Mismatch, and Wages: Sorting Matters!" Francesco Berlingieri
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-16:45	"The professional partnership: An alternative model for university governance reform in Germany" Nancy Edwards
16:45-17:30	"Skill mismatch of graduates: Assessing the role of family background" Daniel Erdsiek